Baddow Dental Practice

23 Maldon Road, Great Baddow, Essex. CM2 7DW

T:01245 474 555 E:admin@baddowdental.com
www.baddowdental.com

Private Fee Guide

Examination, X-rays (if necessary), Routine Scale and Polish
Hygiene appointment (per 30 minute session)

Emergency Appointment
Re-cementation of Crown / Bridge
Prescription

Extractions

Tooth coloured composite filling
Amalgam filling
Fissure Sealants (per tooth)

Root Canal Treatment Incisor / Canine
Root Canal Treatment Premolar
Root Canal Treatment Molar

Periodontal Treatment (per 45min appointment)

Porcelain Bonded to Metal Crown

E-max Crowns (no metal)

Porcelain Veneer

Porcelain Bonded to metal Bridge (per unit)
Adhesive Bridge

Partial acrylic Denture
Complete acrylic denture
Chrome denture per arch

Soft Bite Raising Appliance (night guard)
Sports Guard

Laminate Acrylic Splint

Michigan Splint

Cerezen appliances

Tooth Whitening

£60

£52

£60
£45
£20

from £70

from £100
£60
£15

from £150
from £225
from £300

£120

from £450
from £550
from £495
from £450
from £450

from £400
from £495
from £750

£95
£75
£140
£400
£550

£295 - £600
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