

## Private Fee Guide

Examination, X-rays (if necessary), Routine Scale and Polish	£60
Hygiene appointment (per 30 minute session)	£52
Emergency Appointment Re-cementation of Crown / Bridge Prescription	£60 £45 £20
Extractions	from £70
Tooth coloured composite filling Amalgam filling Fissure Sealants (per tooth)	from £100 £60 £15
Root Canal Treatment Incisor / Canine Root Canal Treatment Premolar Root Canal Treatment Molar	from £150 from £225 from £300
Periodontal Treatment (per 45min appointment)	£120
Porcelain Bonded to Metal Crown E-max Crowns (no metal) Porcelain Veneer Porcelain Bonded to metal Bridge (per unit) Adhesive Bridge	from £450 from £550 from £495 from £450 from £450
Partial acrylic Denture Complete acrylic denture Chrome denture per arch	from £400 from £495 from £750
Soft Bite Raising Appliance (night guard) Sports Guard Laminate Acrylic Splint Michigan Splint	£95 £75 £140 £400
Cerezen appliances	£550
Tooth Whitening	£295 - £600